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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OI' WORKERS—continued.

Reg.
No.

710

1309
1217

212
1107
1224

375
650

1267

1278

5490
804

775
1264

973
389
1323

13256
594

210
1349
672

730
682
1173
748

258
685
129

813

1066
991

528
1077
1316

1102
1134
1204

173
1300

966
1367
218

219
611

Name,
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WeELLINGTON TNDUSTRIAL DISTRICT.

Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants
of New Zealand

Chief Stewards’ Guild of New Zealand

Engine-drivers, Tiremen, and Cleaners’
Association

Federated Cooks and Stewards of New Zea-
land

Hawke’s Bay Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Hawke’s Bay Builders and
Labourers

Hawke’s Bay Drivers and Related Trades

Hawke’s Bay Fishermen’s and Fish-shed
Employees

Hutt Valley Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners and
Joiners’ Machinists

Kilbirnie Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Manawatu Flax-mills Employees

Masterton Branch of the Amalgamated So-
ciety of Carpenters and Joiners

Napier Gas Employees .

Napier Retail Shop Asmstants, o‘oher than
Grocers, Butchers, Chemists, Hairdressers
‘and Tobacconists’ Assistants

Napier Tramway Employees

Napier Waterside Workers

Napier Wool, Grain, and Oil ‘Store and
Wholesale Mevchants’ Employees (other
than Drivers and Clerks)

New Zealand Railway Trademen’s Associa-
tion

Palmerston North Branch of the Amalga-
mated Society of Carpenters and Joinets

Palmerston North Painters and Decorators

Waikokopu Waterside Workers ..

Wanganui Branch of the Ama,loa,ma,ted
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Wanganui Drivers and Related Trades

Wanganui Gasworks Employees .

Wanganui Municipal Labourers ..

Wanganui Municipal Tramways and Omm-
bus Employees

Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators

Wa,nga,mu Waterside Workers

General

Wellington Amalgamated Society of P(Lmtors:,

Decorators, and Leadlight Workers
Wellington Ama,lga,ma,ted Society of Shop-
assistants in the Boot, Hardware, Sta-
tionery, Fancy Goods, Furniture, and
Soft-goods Trades
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated
Engineering and Allied Trades

Wellington  Brewers, Bottlers, Bottle-

washers, and Aerated-water Employeos

(other than Storemen and Drivers)
Wellington Bricklayers
Wellington Builders’ and General Labourers

Woellington City Branch of the Amalgamated -
Snciety of Carpenters and Joiners and |

Joiners’ Machinists
Wellington City Gasworks Employees
Wellington City Ships’ Tally Clerks
Wellington City Tramways and Power-

houses Employees” and Municipal Omni-

bus Drivers
Wellington Coachworkers ..
Wellington  Creameries, Cheese,

Factones and Dairy Employees
Wellington Dairy Employees
Wellington Dairy Factory Managers
Wellington District Hotel, Club,

Restaurant Workers
Wellington Drivers and Related Trades
Wellington Electrical Workers

Butter ;

and |
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Registered Office. | g%gg
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Aitken Street, Wellington .. 7,857
Trades Hall, Wellington .. .. 14
Masonic Chambers, The Terrace, Wellington . . 2,022
Trades Hall, Wellington 815
705 Beech Road, Hastings. . 508 —
7 Brewster Street, Napier . . . 110~
|
132 Nelson Crescent, Napler 5 80
Riverside, Napier . 19
Labour Hall, Petone 120 —
Trades Hall, Wellington 47 —
41 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North 295
Trades Hall, Masterton 48—~
48 Ossian Street, Port Ahuriri 15
202 Hastings Street, Napier 33
Faraday Street, Napier 22
Lucknow Street, Port Ahuriri 226
177 Waghorn Street, Napier 52
A.M.P. Buildings, Wellington 1,723
41 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North 20 -
3 10~
VValkokopu . 53
Trinity Buﬂdmgs Victoria Avenue Wangamu 89 -
30 Liverpool Street, Wanganui 37
22 Harper Street, Gonville, Wanganui 29
23 " *s 84
Druids’ Hall, Bell Street, Wanganui 45
46 Victoria Avenue, Wanganui 30 -
i Town Whart, Wanganui 144
Trades Hall, Wellington 233 -
» ’ 487
3 > 409
5 s 38
- 28 Kaari Street, Fastbourne 87 -
Trades Hall, Wellington 1,001~
v v 1,016-
© 80 Manners Street, Wellington 98
15 Yale Road, Wellington 106
Trades Hall, Wellington 687
31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington 20
177 Main Street, Pahiatua 332
Trades Hall, Wellington (Secretalv 52 Hawker Streut) 40
177 Main Street, Pahiatua. . 27
2 Kdward Street, Welhngton 1,411
. | Trades Hall, Wellington ) | 598
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