INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS-continued.

Reg. No.	Name.	Registered Office.				Number of Members, December, 1931.
	Wellington	n Industrial District.				
710	Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants	Aitken Street, Wellington				7,857
1309 1217	of New Zealand Chief Stewards' Guild of New Zealand Engine-drivers, Firemen, and Cleaners'	Trades Hall, Wellington Masonic Chambers, The Terrace, W	 ellington	••		$\begin{array}{c} 14 \\ 2,022 \end{array}$
212	Association Federated Cooks and Stewards of New Zealand	Trades Hall, Wellington	••			815
1107	Hawke's Bay Branch of the Amalgamated	705 Beech Road, Hastings				508-
1224	Society of Carpenters and Joiners Hawke's Bay Builders and General Labourers	7 Brewster Street, Napier	••			110 -
$\begin{array}{c} 375 \\ 650 \end{array}$	Hawke's Bay Drivers and Related Trades Hawke's Bay Fishermen's and Fish-shed	132 Nelson Crescent, Napier Riverside, Napier			••	80 19
1267	Employees Hutt Valley Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners and	Labour Hall, Petone		••		120 -
1278	Joiners' Machinists Kilbirnie Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	Trades Hall, Wellington	••	••	•••	47 -
$\begin{array}{c} 540 \\ 804 \end{array}$	Manawatu Flax-mills Employees Masterton Branch of the Amalgamated So-	41 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston N Trades Hall, Masterton	orth 	••		295 48
775 1264	ciety of Carpenters and Joiners Napier Gas Employees	48 Ossian Street, Port Ahuriri 202 Hastings Street, Napier		••	••	15 33
973 389	and Tobacconists' Assistants Napier Tramway Employees	Faraday Street, Napier Lucknow Street, Port Ahuriri		••		22 22 6
1323	Napier Wool, Grain, and Oil Store and Wholesale Merchants' Employees (other	177 Waghorn Street, Napier		••	••	52
1325	than Drivers and Clerks) New Zealand Railway Trademen's Association	A.M.P. Buildings, Wellington		••		1,723
594	Palmerston North Branch of the Amalga- mated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	41 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston N	Torth	••	• •	20
$\frac{210}{1349}$	Palmerston North Painters and Decorators Waikokopu Waterside Workers	Waikokopu ,,	••		• •	10 · · 53
672	Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	Trinity Buildings, Victoria Avenue	, Wangan	ui	• •	89
$\begin{array}{c} 730 \\ 682 \end{array}$	Wanganui Drivers and Related Trades Wanganui Gasworks Employees	30 Liverpool Street, Wanganui 22 Harper Street, Gonville, Wanga	 nui	••	• •	$\begin{vmatrix} 37 \\ 29 \end{vmatrix}$
$\begin{array}{c} 1173 \\ 748 \end{array}$	Wanganui Municipal Labourers	Druids' Hall, Bell Street, Wanganu	ui	••	• •	84 45
258	Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators			••		30 ~
$\frac{685}{129}$	Wanganui Waterside Workers Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters,	Trades Hall, Wellington	• •	· ·	• •	144 233
813	Decorators, and Leadlight Workers Wellington Amalgamated Society of Shop- assistants in the Boot, Hardware, Sta- tionery, Fancy Goods, Furniture, and	,, ,, ,, ,,	••	••	••	487
1066	Soft-goods Trades Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Engineering and Allied Trades	,, ,,	••	••		409
991	Wellington Browers, Bottlers, Bottle- washers, and Aerated-water Employees (other than Storemen and Drivers)	,, ,,	••	••	• •	38
528	Wellington Bricklayers	28 Kauri Street, Eastbourne		• •		87
1077 1316	Wellington Builders' and General Labourers Wellington City Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners and	Trades Hall, Wellington	••	••	• •	1,001~ 1,016~
1102	Joiners' Machinists Wellington City Gasworks Employees	80 Manners Street, Wellington		• •		98
$\frac{1134}{1204}$	Wellington City Ships' Tally Clerks Wellington City Tramways and Power- houses Employees' and Municipal Omni-	15 Yale Road, Wellington Trades Hall, Wellington	••	••	• •	106 687
173 1300	bus Drivers Wellington Coachworkers Wellington Creameries, Cheese, Butter	31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington 177 Main Street, Pahiatua		••		$\frac{20}{332}$
966	Factories and Dairy Employees Wellington Dairy Employees	Trades Hall, Wellington (Secretary, 52 Hawker Street)				40
1367 218	Wellington Dairy Factory Managers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and	177 Main Street, Pahiatua 2 Edward Street, Wellington			·.	$\substack{27\\1,411}$
219 611	Restaurant Workers Wellington Drivers and Related Trades Wellington Electrical Workers	Trades Hall, Wellington				598 864 -